Thrust Series Catalogue
B A L L  B E A R I N G S
2
3
Inhaltsverzeichnis  /  Contents
Spezifikationen / Specifications
Axialrillenkugellager / Three Part Thrust Series
* Max. Drehzahlen:

4.0 9.0 4.0 F 4-9 - 167 157 - 6.5 < 1 g
4.0 10.0 4.5 F 4-10 - 274 245 - 6.0 < 2 g
5.0 11.0 4.5 F 5-11 - 284 284 - 5.0 < 3 g
6.0 12.0 4.5 F 6-12 - 274 284 - 4.0 < 3 g
7.0 15.0 5.0 F 7-15 - 559 549 - 3.8 < 5 g
8.0 16.0 5.0 F 8-16 - 598 627 - 3.5 < 5 g
9.0 17.0 5.0 F 9-17 - 578 627 - 3.5 < 6 g
10.0 18.0 5.5 F10-18 - 617 706 - 3.0 < 6 g
3.0 8.0 3.5 B 3 SB 3 602 611 - 15.0 < 2 g
4.0 10.0 4.0 B 4 SB 4 602 611 - 15.0 < 2 g
5.0 12.0 4.0 B 5 SB 5 640 810 - 13.0 < 2 g
6.0 14.0 5.0 B 6 SB 6 1275 1560 - 10.0 < 2 g
7.0 17.0 6.0 B 7 SB 7 1830 2450 - 10.0 < 2 g
8.0 19.0 7.0 B 8 SB 8 2340 3190 - 8.0 < 2 g
9.0 20.0 7.0 B 9 SB 9 2400 3190 - 8.0 < 2 g
10.0 24.0 9.0 51100 S51100 8710 8800 7.5 9.5 20 g
10.0 26.0 11.0 51200 S51200 12700 17000 6.0 8.0 29 g
12.0 26.0 9.0 51101 S51101 9035 10000 7.0 9.5 22 g
12.0 28.0 11.0 51201 S51201 13200 19000 6.0 8.0 32 g
15.0 28.0 9.0 51102 S51102 9360 11200 6.3 8.5 24 g
15.0 32.0 12.0 51202 S51202 16600 25000 5.0 6.7 43 g
17.0 30.0 9.0 51103 S51103 9750 12200 6.3 8.5 28 g
17.0 35.0 12.0 51203 S51203 17300 27500 5.0 6.7 50 g
20.0 35.0 10.0 51104 S51104 12740 16600 5.6 7.5 40 g
Dimension (mm)
d D B Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N OilGrease
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm Mass (g)
approx.
Back to contents >
Axialrillenkugellager / Three Part Thrust Series4
Back to contents >
20.0 40.0 14.0 51204 S51204 19890 25000 4.3 5.6 82 g
25.0 41.0 11.0 51105 S51105 15860 22800 4.8 6.3 59 g
25.0 47.0 15.0 51205 S51205 25090 34000 3.8 5.0 120 g
25.0 52.0 18.0 51305 - 34500 55000 3.2 4.3 154 g
30.0 47.0 11.0 51106 S51106 16770 26500 4.5 6.0 68 g
30.0 52.0 16.0 51206 S51206 25480 37500 3.6 4.5 150 g
30.0 60.0 21.0 51306 - 38000 65500 3.0 4.0 244 g
35.0 52.0 12.0 51107 S51107 17420 30000 4.3 5.6 90 g
35.0 62.0 18.0 51207 S51207 39000 78000 3.0 4.0 220 g
35.0 68.0 24.0 51307 - 50000 88000 2.7 3.6 351 g
40.0 60.0 13.0 51108 S51108 23400 40000 3.8 5.0 120 g
40.0 68.0 19.0 51208 S51208 46500 98000 2.9 3.8 270 g
40.0 78.0 26.0 51308 - 61000 112000 2.4 3.2 536 g
45.0 65.0 14.0 51109 S51109 24180 45000 3.4 4.5 150 g
45.0 73.0 20.0 51209 S51209 47500 105000 2.5 3.5 320 g
45.0 85.0 28.0 51309 - 75000 14000 2.1 3.0 612 g
50.0 70.0 14.0 51110 S51110 25480 50000 3.3 4.5 160 g
50.0 78.0 22.0 51210 S51210 48500 111000 2.4 3.4 390 g
50.0 95.0 31.0 51310 - 86500 170000 1.9 2.8 932 g
55.0 78.0 16.0 51111 S51111 34500 93000 2.7 3.8 240 g
55.0 90.0 25.0 51211 S51211 69000 159000 1.9 2.8 610 g
55.0 105.0 35.0 51311 - 102000 208000 1.7 2.4 1300 g
60.0 85.0 17.0 51112 S51112 41500 113000 2.6 3.7 290 g
60.0 85.0 17.0 51212 S51212 73000 179000 1.9 2.7 690 g
60.0 110.0 35.0 51312 S51312 100000 208000 1.6 2.2 1360 g
Dimension (mm)
d D B Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N OilGrease
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm Mass (g)
approx.